*1	 Print	 speed	 (Pages	 Per	 Minute)	 is	 calculated	 when
	 printed	 on	 A4	 plain	 paper	 in	 the	 fastest	 mode,
	 10	x	15	cm	photo	print	speed	when	printed	on	Epson
	 Premium	 Glossy	 Photo	 Paper.	 Print	 speed	 may	 vary
	 depending	 on	 system	 configuration,	 print	 mode,
	 document	 Complexity,	 software,	 type	 of	 paper	 used
	 and	 connectivity.	 Print	 speed	 does	 not	 include
	 processing	time	on	host	computer.

ON-LINE	GUIDE	 Yes
PRINTER	APPLICATION	SOFTWARE Driver,	Epson	Easy	Photo	Print,	Epson	Print	CD,	Epson	Web-to-page
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES 	 PAGE YIELD*3  ORDER CODE
85N	INK	SERIES
											BLACK			 330	pages	 	 C13T122100
											CYAN	 	 	 	 C13T122200
											MAGENTA	 	 	 	 C13T122300
											YELLOW	 	 	 	 C13T122400
											LIGHT	CYAN	 	 	 	 C13T122500
											LIGHT	MAGENTA		 	 	 	 C13T122600
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA	 ORDER CODE
ULTRA	GLOSSY	PHOTO	PAPER	4R	 C13S041926E1
ULTRA	GLOSSY	PHOTO	PAPER	A4	 C13S041927E1
PREMIUM	GLOSSY	PHOTO	PAPER	4R	 C13S041863
PREMIUM	GLOSSY	PHOTO	PAPER	5	x	7	in	 C13S041464E1
PREMIUM	GLOSSY	PHOTO	PAPER	A4	 C13S041285
GLOSSY	PHOTO	PAPER	4R	 C13S042070
GLOSSY	PHOTO	PAPER	A4	 C13S042071
PREMIUM	SEMIGLOSS	PHOTO	PAPER	4R	 C13S041925
PREMIUM	SEMIGLOSS	PHOTO	PAPER	A4		 C13S041332
PHOTO	QUALITY	INKJET	PAPER	A4	 C13S041786
MATTE	PAPER	(HEAVYWEIGHT)	A4	 C13S041259
Perfect low-cost,
photo lab solution
•	 Increase	productivity	with	fast	print	speed
•	 Create	photo-lab	quality	prints	with	highly